Healthy Profession.
Healthy Australia.

2023 AGPT Registrar Education Calendar Queensland

Darling Downs West Moreton — Toowoomba Local Area

For any queries regarding the education calendar, please contact QLD.trainingsupport@racp.org.au.

Attendees

Location

Education
Hours

Education Modules

District

Toowoomba Golf Club

8:30am — | Compulsory for Registrars .

Monday, 23 January 2023 5.00pm commencing their first ever GP Introductory Workshop 2:?5-323 Rowbotham St, Middle 6.75
term 2023.1 Ridge

8:30am — gosrtr?p():ltjlsory for Registrars Toowoomba Golf Club
Tuesday, 24 January 2023 : . = Introductory Workshop 235-323 Rowbotham St, Middle 6.25

4:15pm | commencing their first ever GP Ri

idge
term 2023.1

Thursday, 9 February 2023 ?zog?);)nm_ Toowoomba Local Area Contraception ;;pgzgtjﬁvzzagngo%?;;%b 4 3 é:r?tl:;(?gstlilg: e

9.00am — Mental Health Skills 7 Springs Training Centre 1 hour available
Thursday, 2 March 2023 5.00pm Toowoomba Local Area (Compulsory) 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba 6 Mental Health
Tuesday, 7 March 2023 ?igggm - ’g:!);.{:ng;"ars and Supervisors | ;. nal Club Webinar 2

9.00am — 7 Springs Training Centre
Thursday, 9 March 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area Can you fill in this form? 881pRu£t]hven St goowoomba 3

4:000m — Exam eligible Registrars -
Wednesday, 22 March 2023 P GPT2, GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1

5:00pm | 5iiils

Communication 1 . .

9.00am — 7 Springs Training Centre EBM Assignment

Thursday, 23 March 2023 5.00pm Toowoomba Local Area (Compulsory) 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba 6 (Appraising an Article)
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Introduction to Evidence Based
Practice (Compulsory)

6:30pm —

All Registrars and Supervisors

Tuesday, 18 April 2023 7:30pm | Optional Journal Club Webinar
. - 2 hours available
. 9.00am — 7 Springs Training Centre ,
Thursday, 20 April 2023 12:30pm | Toowoomba Local Area Diabetes Mellitus 881 Ruthvon St Toowoomba Diabetes
Hypertension
. - 2 hours available
. 9.00am — , . 7 Springs Training Centre
Thursday, 27 April 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area It's my breathing 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba Asthma
COPD

4-000m — Exam eligible Registrars -

Thursday, 27 April 2023 sioogm SPTZ GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar
: kills

9.00am — Communication 2 7 Springs Training Centre
Thursday, 4 May 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area (Compulsory) 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba
Tuesday, 16 May 2023 sgggm - (A)unl‘?oeng;trars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar

4:00pm — . . . . .
Wednesday, 17 May 2023 5:00pm Exam eligible Registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar

4:00pm — - . . ) .
Thursday, 18 May 2023 5:00pm Exam eligible Registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar

4:000m — Exam eligible Registrars -
Wednesday, 24 May 2023 5:005m gkpl-:-z GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar

: ills

9.00am — ) 7 Springs Training Centre 1 hour available

Thursday, 25 May 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area Is my child ok? 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba Crying Baby
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9.00am — I’'m here for a check up 7 Springs Training Centre 1 hour available
Thursday, 1 June 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area Implanon Training 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba 3 Immunisation
. Aboriginal and Torres Strait 2 hours available
Thursday, 8 June 2023 gggzm " | Toowoomba Local Area Islander Health Conference TBC 6 Pre and Post Workshop
(Compulsory) Activities (Compulsory)
4:000m — Exam eligible Registrars -
Thursday, 8 June 2023 5:00Sm Skpl-:-z GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
: ills
. - 2 hours available
9.00am — 7 Springs Training Centre
Thursday, 22 June 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area I’'m back for results 881pRu£t]hven St goowoomba 3 Chronic Kidney Disease
MAFLD
Tuesday, 18 July 2023 gfgggm - g"ﬁ',;{fng;trars and Supemvisors | ;. nal Club Webinar 2
Thursday. 20 Julv 2023 9.00am — T ba Local A We need you to see a fit in - it's | 7 Springs Training Centre 3 2 hours available
ursday, uly 12:30pm oowoomba Local Area an emergency 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba Headache
TIA/CVA
All Districts View Brisbane
: _ | Compulsory for Registrars . -
Monday, 24 July 2023 g:ggam com,ﬁenc,;,yg thoir st ever G| Introductory Workshop Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt S, 8
term 2023.2 Hamilton
All Districts View Brisbane
Tuesday, 25 July 2023 9:00am — | Compulsory for Registrars Introductory Workshop Kinasford Smith Dr & Hunt St 8
5:00pm | commencing their first ever GP 9s ’ ’
Hamilton
term 2023.2
9.00am — Communication 3 7 Springs Training Centre
Thursday, 27 July 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area (Compulsory) 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba 3.5
What's this spot? : - .
9.00am — . i 7 Springs Training Centre 1 hour available
Thursday, 10 August 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area Systematic Review 1 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba 3.5 Systematic Review Module

(Compulsory)
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6:30pm —

All Registrars and Supervisors

Tuesday, 15 August 2023 7:30pm | Optional Journal Club Webinar 2
9:00am — | All Districts Mental Health Skills View Brisbane 1 hour available
Wednesday, 23 August 2023 5:00pm | Compulsory if not yet completed | (Compulsory) Kingsford Smith Dr &, Hunt St, 8 Mental Health
Hamilton
4-000m — Exam eligible Registrars -
Wednesday, 23 August 2023 sioogm SPTZ GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1
: kills
Thursday, 24 August 2023 ?Zogggm_ Toowoomba Local Area Just a script ;;pgz?ﬁvzzagngo%?;;%b 2 3.5
2 hours available
9.00am — 7 Springs Training Centre Infertility
Thursday, 7 September 2023 12:30pm Toowoomba Local Area Pregnancy Care 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba 3.5 Prenatal, Antenatal & Postnatal
Care
6:30pm — | All Registrars and Supervisors .
Tuesday, 12 September 2023 7:30pm | Optional Journal Club Webinar 2
: - 1 hour available
Thursday, 14 September 2023 ?Zog(a)?m— Toowoomba Local Area I'm tired Z;png?;vzlrvag;ngo%?cfﬁnba 3.5 Thyroid Disorders -
' Hyperthyroidism
3 hours available
. - Menopause
Thursday, 5 October 2023 ?ZOgg?m Toowoomba Local Area Period Problems Z;plgzs?f?vz;ag;ngo%?;ﬁnba 3.5 Menstruation & Abnormal PV
' ’ Bleeding
Sexually Transmitted Infection
4:00pm — | Exam eligible Registrars - . .
Thursday, 5 October 2023 5:00gm GPT2, G%T(S andgExtended Case Study Series Webinar 1

Skills
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_ This joint hurts . -
Thursday, 12 October 2023 ?ZOgg?m Toowoomba Local Area Systematic Review 2 g;p,gzs?;vz;agngogﬁgﬁnba 3.5
(Compulsory) ’

Tuesday, 17 October 2023 gfgggm - gg?:ng;"ars and SUpervisors | ;. nal Club Webinar 2
Thursday, 26 October 2023 Q.QOam — | Toowoomba Local Area Typical Teenager? 7 Springs Training Centre 3.5

12:30pm 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba

4:000m — Exam eligible Registrars -
Wednesday, 1 November 2023 5:005m gkpl-:-z GPT3 and Extended Case Study Series Webinar 1

: ills

Thursday, 2 November 2023 9.QOam | Toowoomba Local Area Hearing and Vision Changes 7 Springs Training Centre 3.5 1 hour available

12:30pm 881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba Ophthalmology
Thursday, 9 November 2023 ?20282; Toowoomba Local Area | feel faint Z;p,gr;?;vz;agngo%?;ﬁnb a 3.5 ;Q;fpi\:z!ible
Wednesday, 15 November 2023 ggggm "~ | Exam eligible Registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1

3 hours available
ursday, ovember . | Toowoomba Local Area owel and Bladder Changes . .
sy 16 Novomber 2023|005 | Tooweama ova s | sowe o lcercrnges | (ST IIETE | 95 |GG, Bl caner
Diarrhoea

Thursday, 16 November 2023 ggggm "~ | Exam eligible Registrars Written Exam Preparation Webinar 1
Tuesday, 28 November 2023 ?gggm B glﬁl)?:ng;trars and Supervisors Journal Club Webinar 2
Thursday, 30 November 2023 ?Zoggg:n_ Toowoomba Local Area Dementia Z;p,gr;?;vz;agngo%?;ﬁnb a 3.5
Thursday, 7 December 2023 ?20282; Toowoomba Local Area | think | have a temperature 7 Springs Training Centre 3.5 ;;c()):gsi\;ailable
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881 Ruthven St, Toowoomba

Thursday, 7 December 2023

4:00pm —
5:00pm

Exam eligible Registrars -
GPT2, GPT3 and Extended
Skills

Case Study Series

Webinar

Please note that due to transition the above schedule is subject to change. Last updated 18/08/2023.
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